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Sl. 
No.

20031016   
20031109   
20031298   
20031413   
20031509   
20031608   
20031710   
20031805   
20031987   
20032166   
20032320   
20032415   
20032534   
20032624   
20032750   
20032806   
20038008   
20022908   
20033021   
20033114   
20033322   
20033424   
20033562   
20033601   
20033732   
20033817   

Reg. No.

 GAYATHRI P
 HARINI S
 SUGANTH KUMAR K J
 HARIHARAN P
 DEEPTHI R
 HEMASHREE M T
 KAMARAJ R
 DEEPAK M RANGARAJ
 RAM KUMAR S
 PRADEEP R
 MUTHU KARPAGAM R
 JOHN RAJADAYAKARAN E
 SIVAPRIYA S
 RAJKUMAR T E
 ROZARIO ILAVENTHAN T
 ATHISAYA DIVYA S
 JEGADEESAN P
 DEEPTI ADLAKHA
 SATHESH M
 JAYACHANDRAN M
 KAUSHIK V
 KARTHIK RAMANA S         
 RAMJI R
 ARAVIND KUMAR C          
 NAGARAJAN N
 KIRTHIKA N C

Student Name

 B.E. CIVIL ENGINEERING
 B.E. GEOINFORMATICS
 B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
 B.E. MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING
 B.E. INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
 B.E. PRINTING TECHNOLOGY
 B.E. MINING ENGINEERING
 B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
 B.E. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
 B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
 B.TECH. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
 B.TECH. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
 B.TECH. TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY
 B.TECH. LEATHER TECHNOLOGY
 B.TECH. INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
 B.TECH. CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY
 B.TECH. CHEMICAL AND ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING
 B.ARCH. ARCHITECTURE
 B.E. AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING
 B.E. AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
 B.E. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
 B.E. ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
 B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING
 B.TECH. RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY
 B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
 B.TECH. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Degree

CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
SAP CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS

Campus

ACT CAMPUS - ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS - COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS
SAP CAMPUS - SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS  - MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS
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AUTONOMOUS COLLEGES
 B.ARCH. ARCHITECTURE

 B.E. AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

 B.E. CIVIL ENGINEERING

 B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

 B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

 B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING  (SANDWICH)

 B.E. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

 B.E. ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING

 B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
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Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

02AR05     

03A219     

0311107    
03-CE-21   
03C126     
03A010     
03B05      

0317105    
03-CS-49   
03Z232     
03F109     
03C32      

0313135    
03-EE-22   
03E119     
03C055     
03E14      

02E611     

0314113    
03-EC-41   
03L102     
03D013     
03D91      

0316141    
03E039     
03EI10     

03H002     
03H004     

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 ASHWIN P MURARI 

 SAMRAJ PRAVEEN SAM

 JAYANTHI  M
 SUDHA P
 SHARAN  D
 GIJO  VARGHESE
 CHANDRIKA  C 

 ARUL  SUDARVIZHI  V
 SARANYA GOWARI R
 GANESH KUMAR  L
 KALAIVANI D R
 JASON D`CRUZ 

 SARASWATHY MEENA  P
 KANCHANA S
 PADMA PRIYA  S S
 FLAVIA  ARUL
 DEEPA RANJANI S 

 KOUSIK KUMAR  G

 GEETHARTHI  G
 RAMYA R
 AARTHI KANNAN
 ARPAN PATRO
 SWEATHA V 

 SASIREKHA  R
 UJJALA  KATTA
 DEVI RANI R 

 JENEFA  SIMI J
 ARUL  JEBA C

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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AUTONOMOUS COLLEGES
 B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

 B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  (SANDWICH)

 B.E. MECHATRONICS

 B.E. METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING

 B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING

 B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING (SANDWICH)

 B.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY

 B.TECH. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

 B.TECH. INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

 B.TECH. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

 B.TECH. TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY

29
30
31
32
33

34

35

36

37
38
39

40

41

42
43

44

45
46
47
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49

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

0312149    
03-ME-46   
03M103     
03B054     
03G53      

02M626     

03F10      

04Y402     

0315118    
03P119     
03G045     

02P615     

03B225     

03-CH-02   
03-CH-35   

0339132    

0318121    
03-IT-40   
03I224     
03IT47     

03T104     

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 SRINIVASAN  K
 RAMYA G
 ARAVINTHAN  G
 GIREESH  KUMAR N
 VINOD H 

 VIJAY  K

 KRISHNAMOORTHY R 

 SOMASUNDARAM  M

 MAHALAKSHMI  S V
 SIVARANJANI  S
 VINOD  KUMAR V

 MUKUND  K

 SWATHI KRISHNAN

 BHAVANI N
 SANTOSH MOHANRAM

 MAHALAKSHMI  B

 KIRUTHIKA   N
 SANTHANALAKSHMI K
 DIVYA SOUNDAR
 NALINI S 

 BHUVANESWARI  S

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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AFFILIATED COLLEGES
 B.ARCH. ARCHITECTURE

 B.E. AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

 B.E. AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

 B.E. BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING

 B.E. CIVIL ENGINEERING

 B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

 B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

 B.E. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

 B.E. ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING

 B.E. INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING

 B.E. MARINE ENGINEERING

 B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

 B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING

 B.E. METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING

 B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING

 B.TECH. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

81602251003

30503101048

11503102052

21203121048

30703103016

11303104028

11003105049

12003106032

71403107004

40403112026

21903113002

71103114018

71803115011

61503117048

60103120025

20903203002

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 DIVYA V

 SOURAV BANERJEE

 YESHJITH P

 SWETHA P V

 MANGALA PRIYA M

 GOKILA D

 SRINIVAS M S S

 KASTHURI S

 ASHWIN S

 SARANYA T

 ALLEN JOSEPH J

 KARTHIKEYAN P

 MANASA  N J

 UMA MAHESWARI B

 VISHWANATH K

 KARTHIK B

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

 PERIYAR MANIAMMAI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN

 HINDUSTAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 SRI RAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 JERUSALEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 PRATHYUSHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGYS AND MANAGEMENT

 VELAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 MAHARAJA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SALEM

 ADHIYAMAAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 PALLAVAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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AFFILIATED COLLEGES
 B.TECH. FASHION TECHNOLOGY

 B.TECH. INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

 B.TECH. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

 B.TECH. POLYMER TECHNOLOGY

 B.TECH. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY

 B.TECH. TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY

17

18

19

20

21

22

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

71203213039

81403204005

71803205063

40403208023

61403211020

70203212025

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 VIJAYAGOWRI L

 DIVYA J

 SATISH  K

 SPOORTHI LAKSHMI R

 SEETHARAMAN  R

 VENKATESWARAN S

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

 KUMARAGURU COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

 P.R. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 BANNARI AMMAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name


