FRSITY	DEPART	MENTS

	UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS			
SI. No.	Reg. No.	Student Name	Degree	Campus
1	20031016	GAYATHRI P	B.E. CIVIL ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS
2	20031109	HARINI S	B.E. GEOINFORMATICS	CEG CAMPUS
3	20031298	SUGANTH KUMAR K J	B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS
4	20031413	HARIHARAN P	B.E. MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS
5	20031509	DEEPTHI R	B.E. INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS
6	20031608	HEMASHREE M T	B.E. PRINTING TECHNOLOGY	CEG CAMPUS
7	20031710	KAMARAJ R	B.E. MINING ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS
8	20031805	DEEPAK M RANGARAJ	B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS
9	20031987	RAM KUMAR S	B.E. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS
10	20032166	PRADEEP R	B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	CEG CAMPUS
11	20032320	MUTHU KARPAGAM R	B.TECH. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	CEG CAMPUS
12	20032415	JOHN RAJADAYAKARAN E	B.TECH. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING	ACT CAMPUS
13	20032534	SIVAPRIYA S	B.TECH. TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY	ACT CAMPUS
14	20032624	RAJKUMAR T E	B.TECH. LEATHER TECHNOLOGY	ACT CAMPUS
15	20032750	ROZARIO ILAVENTHAN T	B.TECH. INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY	ACT CAMPUS
16	20032806	ATHISAYA DIVYA S	B.TECH. CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY	ACT CAMPUS
17	20038008	JEGADEESAN P	B.TECH. CHEMICAL AND ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING	ACT CAMPUS
18	20022908	DEEPTI ADLAKHA	B.ARCH. ARCHITECTURE	SAP CAMPUS
19	20033021	SATHESH M	B.E. AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING	MIT CAMPUS
20	20033114	JAYACHANDRAN M	B.E. AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING	MIT CAMPUS
21	20033322	KAUSHIK V	B.E. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	MIT CAMPUS
22	20033424	KARTHIK RAMANA S	B.E. ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING	MIT CAMPUS
23	20033562	RAMJI R	B.E. PRODUCTION ENGINEERING	MIT CAMPUS
24	20033601	ARAVIND KUMAR C	B.TECH. RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY	MIT CAMPUS
25	20033732	NAGARAJAN N	B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	MIT CAMPUS
26	20033817	KIRTHIKA N C	B.TECH. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	MIT CAMPUS

ACT CAMPUS - ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS CEG CAMPUS - COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS SAP CAMPUS - SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS MIT CAMPUS - MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

Γ

SI No	B.ARCH. ARCHITECTURE			
1	Reg. No. 02AR05	Student Name	Institute Name THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI	
- 1	UZANUS		DMOBILE ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
2	03A219	SAMRAJ PRAVEEN SAM	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
	00/12/10			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
3	0311107	JAYANTHI M	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
4	03-CE-21	SUDHA P	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
5	03C126	SHARAN D	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
6	03A010	GIJO VARGHESE	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
7	03B05	CHANDRIKA C	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI	
		B.E. COMPUTER	SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
8	0317105	ARUL SUDARVIZHI V	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
9	03-CS-49	SARANYA GOWARI R	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
10	03Z232	GANESH KUMAR L	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
11	03F109	KALAIVANI D R	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
12	03C32	JASON D'CRUZ	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI	
		B.E. ELECTRICAL A	ND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
13	0313135	SARASWATHY MEENA P	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
14	03-EE-22	KANCHANA S	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
15	03E119	PADMA PRIYA S S	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
16	03C055	FLAVIA ARUL	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
17	03E14	DEEPA RANJANI S	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI	
		B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELE	ECTRONICS ENGINEERING (SANDWICH)	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
18	02E611	KOUSIK KUMAR G	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
		B.E. ELECTRONICS AN	ND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
19	0314113	GEETHARTHI G	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
20	03-EC-41	RAMYA R	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
21	03L102	AARTHI KANNAN	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
22	03D013	ARPAN PATRO	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
23	03D91	SWEATHA V	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI	
B.E. ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
24	0316141	SASIREKHA R	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
25	03E039	UJJALA KATTA	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
26	03EI10	DEVI RANI R	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI	
B.E. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
27	03H002	JENEFA SIMI J	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
28	03H004	ARUL JEBA C	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	

		AUTONO	MOUS COLLEGES	
		B.E. MECH	IANICAL ENGINEERING	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
29	0312149	SRINIVASAN K	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
30	03-ME-46	RAMYA G	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
31	03M103	ARAVINTHAN G	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
32	03B054	GIREESH KUMAR N	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
33	03G53	VINOD H	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI	
	B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (SANDWICH)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
34	02M626	VIJAY K	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
		B.E.	MECHATRONICS	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
35	03F10	KRISHNAMOORTHY R	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI	
I		B.E. METALI		
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
36	04Y402	SOMASUNDARAM M	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
		B.E. PROD		
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
37	0315118	MAHALAKSHMI S V	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
38	03P119	SIVARANJANI S	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
39	03G045	VINOD KUMAR V	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
		B.E. PRODUCTIO	N ENGINEERING (SANDWICH)	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
40	02P615		PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
		B.TECH	I. BIOTECHNOLOGY	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
41	03B225	SWATHI KRISHNAN	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
42	03-CH-02	BHAVANI N	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
43	03-CH-35	SANTOSH MOHANRAM	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
B.TECH. INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
44	0339132	MAHALAKSHMI B	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
		_	DRMATION TECHNOLOGY	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
45	0318121	KIRUTHIKA N	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
46	03-IT-40	SANTHANALAKSHMI K	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
47	03 224	DIVYA SOUNDAR	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
48	031T47	NALINI S	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
49	03T104	BHUVANESWARI S	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	

AFFILIATED COLLEGES			
		B.AR	CH. ARCHITECTURE
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
1	81602251003	DIVYA V	PERIYAR MANIAMMAI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN
		B.E. AERO	NAUTICAL ENGINEERING
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
2		SOURAV BANERJEE	HINDUSTAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
3	11503102052		SRI RAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE
-			MEDICAL ENGINEERING
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
4		SWETHA P V	RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
	21203121040		CIVIL ENGINEERING
SI No	Deg No	Student Name	
5	Reg. No.	MANGALA PRIYA M	Institute Name
5	50705103010		R SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
CI N.	Dec. No.		
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
6	11303104028		
			AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
7	11003105049	SRINIVAS M S S	PRATHYUSHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGYS AND MANAGEMENT
			ND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
8	12003106032		VELAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE
		B.E. ELECTRONICS A	ND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
9	71403107004	ASHWIN S	MAHARAJA ENGINEERING COLLEGE
		B.E. INSTRUMENTA	TION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
10	40403112026		B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE
		B.E. N	IARINE ENGINEERING
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
11		ALLEN JOSEPH J	SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
			L CHANICAL ENGINEERING
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
12		KARTHIKEYAN P	KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE
			IATRONICS ENGINEERING
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	
13	71803115011	MANASA N J	Institute Name
13			
B.E. METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SALEM
14	0150311/048	UMA MAHESWARI B	
<u></u>		1	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
15	60103120025	VISHWANATH K	
	B.TECH. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING		
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
16	20903203002	KARTHIK B	PALLAVAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

	AFFILIATED COLLEGES			
	B.TECH. FASHION TECHNOLOGY			
SI No				
17	71203213039	VIJAYAGOWRI L	KUMARAGURU COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	
	11205215055		USTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY	
SI No.	Dec. No.			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
18	81403204005	DIVYA J	P.R. ENGINEERING COLLEGE	
	B.TECH. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
19	71803205063	SATISH K	SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	
	B.TECH. POLYMER TECHNOLOGY			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
20	40403208023	SPOORTHI LAKSHMI R	B.S.ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE	
B.TECH. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
21	61403211020	SEETHARAMAN R	S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
	B.TECH. TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
22	70203212025	VENKATESWARAN S	BANNARI AMMAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	